
A B

2

4B4A

type L

type type type type type L

type type type L

type Z

type Z

25 mm
25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm

part Ttype type ZZ

3

1

type Z

part T typeX

Y

H

X = 336 mm, H = 241 mm, Y = 150 mm
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6B

7

a
h

6A

11 x11 x

5

✓✓

A B

h,a

8

4.4.

3.2.2.1.1.

a
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x

149

16

17

l0

l0
12

type L

10

11

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

2.

13

15
✓✓

18

x ≈ 30 mm
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24

20

19

22

BA

21

23
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1

h

x

y

h

x

y

x

y

h

h

x

y

3D3C

3B3A

4

2 6

9

5

l0

l0

8

7

type Z

part T

part T

h = 158 mm
x = 252 mm
y  = 152 mm

✓✓

type
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10

11

4 x type Z
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2

4

4.4.

1

3

type Z

type

type type type type LLLL

type L

type type type LLL

type Z

type Z

✓✓

3.2.2.1.1.

X = 336 mm, H = 241 mm, Y = 150 mm

X

YY

H
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9

5 10

11

12

13

14

7

type L

6

8

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

2.

≈ 30 mm

1.1.

2.2.

25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm25 mm
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180

15

16

1.1.

2.
17

A B

Die Höhenlage des
Podests ist durch
druckfeste Ausgleichs-
platten (z. B. aus Stahl, 
Mindestgröße 250 x
160 mm) zu justieren.
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20

22

23

21

19

18
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